Rhone Bryant LLC

Virginia Bryant, Esq.
Princeton, NJ 08540
609-924-0094
www.rhonebryant.com
vbryant@rhonebryant.com

Timothy Rice Estate & Elder Law
Timothy J. Rice, Esq.
Voorhees, NJ 08043
trice@timriceelderlaw.com
856—782—8450

Kimberlie A. Fiero, Esq.
Freehold, NJ 07728
kfiero@timriceelderlaw.com

Schenck, Price, Smith & King LLP
Meredith L. Grocott, Esq.
Gary Mazart, Esq.

Regina M. Spielberg, Esq.
Beth L. Barnhard, Esq.
Florham Park, NJ 07932
973—539—1000
WWW.spsk.com
mlg@spsk.com
gm@spsk.com
rms@spsk.com

blb@spsk.com

Serra Law Group
Anthony J. Serra, Esq.
Alan E. Welch, Esq.

Branchburg, NJ 08876
908—-534—-1985

WWw.serralawgroup.com
tony@serralawgroup.com
firm@serralawgroup.com
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PLANINJ

Slovak, Baron, Empey, Murphy &
Pinkney LLP

Valerie A. Powers Smith, Esq.
103 Canegie Center Blvd
Princeton, NJ 08540
609—-955—-3393
www.shemp.com
powers@sbemp.com

Vanarelli & Li LLC

Chen Li, Esq.

Donald D. Vanarelli, Esq.
238 St. Paul Street
Westfield, NJ 07090
908—-232—-7400
www.vanarelliLaw.com
cli@VanarelliLaw.com

Weiss Law LLC

Nina E. Weiss, Esq.

Pennington, NJ 08534
609—-303—-0270
www.guardianshiplawyernj.com
nina@guardianshiplawyernj.com

P.O. Box 547 Somerville, NJ 08876-0547

Phone: 908-575-8300  Fax: 908-927-9010
E-mail: info@plannj.org * Web: www.plannj.org
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PLANINJ DIRECTORY
OF ATTORNEYS

The following professionals have expertise in estate planning and other
related matters for individuals with disabilities and their families including
Special Needs Trusts, guardianship, public benefits and special education
laws. Inclusion on this list does not represent a recommendation or
endorsement by PLAN|NJ and the list is not inclusive of all attorneys

in New Jersey who provide such legal services. Families should contact
attorneys personally regarding services, fees, and to determine whether a
particular attorney meets their family’s needs.

Begley Law Group PC

Thomas D. Begley, Jr. Esq.
Adam Cohen, Esq.

Marianne Johnston, Esq.

Ethan Ordog, Esq.

Emily Schurr, Esq.
Moorestown, NJ 08057
856—235—-8501
www.begleylawgroup.com
tbegleyjr@begleylawgroup.com
eordog@begleylawgroup.com
acohen@begleylawgroup.com
mjohston@begleylawgroup.com
eschurr@begleylawgroup.com

Butrym & Cassavell PC

Edward J. Butrym, Esq. Laura
W. Cassavell, Esq.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
609-737-9300
www.butrym.com
Ilwcassavell@butrym.com

John W. Callinan, Law Offices of
John W. Callinan, Esq.

2130 Highway 35

North Wall, NJ 07719
732—974—8898
www.eldercarelawyer.com
johncallinan@optonline.com

Casha & Casha & Evans LLC
Geoffrey Evans, Esq.
Montville, NJ 07045
973—-263—-1114
www.casha.com
gevans@casha.com

Kathleen Scott Chasar, Law Office of
Kathleen Scott Chasar, Esq., PA
Ewing Township, NJ 08618
609—-882—2200
www.kathleenchasarlawnj.com

kschasar.law@gmail.com

Cole Schotz PC

Lori Wolf, Esq.

Mary Browning, Esq.
Hackensack, NJ 07601
201-489-3000

www.coleschotz.com

loriwolf@coleschotz.com
mbrowning@coleschotz.com

Gary Cornick LLC, Law Offices of
Gary Cornick, Esq.
Somerville, NJ 08876
908-253-0404

www.cornicklaw.com

gcornick@cornicklaw.com
office@cornicklaw.com

Edwards Estate & Elder Law
Stacey M. Edwards, Esq.
Watchung, NJ 07069
908—845—-8333

www.edwardsestatelaw.com

info@edwardsestatelaw.com



Fendrick Morgan LLC

Douglas A. Fendrick, Esq.

Jamie Shuster Morgan, Esq.
Rachel Shaffer Gersie, Esq.
Madeline Thorn Wildsmith, Esq.
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
856—489—-8388
www.fendrickmorganlaw.com
dfendrick@fendrickmorganlaw.com
jmorgan@fredrickmorganlaw.com
rgersie@fendrickmorganlaw.com
mwildsmith@fendrickmorganlaw.com

Fink, Rosner, Ershow-Levenberg
Marinaro, LLC

Linda S. Ershow—Levenberg, Esq.
Lauren S. Marinaro, Esq.
Jacqueline Yarmo, Esq.

Clark, NJ 07066

732—382—6070
www.FRE—L.com
Linda@FRE—-L.com
LMarinaro@FRE—L.com
Jyarmo@FRE—-L.com

Friedman Law

Lawrence A. Friedman, Esq.
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
908—-704-1900
www.specialneedsnj.com
laf@specialneedsnj.com

Gebhardt & Kiefer PC
John G. Manfreda, Esq.
Annandale, NJ 08801
908—-735-5161
www.gklegal.com
jmanfreda@gklegal.com

Greenbaum, Rowe, Smith & Davis LLP
Michael K. Feinberg, Esq.
Woodbridge, NJ 08830
732—476-2710
www.greenbaumlaw.com
mfeinberg@greenbaumlaw.com

Hartmann Doherty Rosa Berman
& Bulbulia LLC

Claudia Lechtman, Esq.
Hackensack, NJ 07601
201-441-9056
www.hdrbb.com
info@hdrbb.com
clechtman@hdrbb.com

Hauptman & Hauptman PC
Laurie A. Hauptman, Esq. Yale
S. Hauptman, Esq.

Livingston, NJ 07039
973—994—-2287
www.hauptmanlaw.com
contact@hauptmanlaw.com

Hinkle, Prior & Fischer

S. Paul Prior, Esq.

Maria Fischer, Esq.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
609-896—-4200
www.hinklel.com

Laddey, Clark & Ryan LLP
Thomas N. Ryan, Esq.
Renata A. Mizak, E sq.
KimWalsh, Esq.

Sparta, NJ 07871
973—-729-1880
www.lcrlaw.com
tryan@Icrlaw.com
rmizak@Icrlaw.com
kwalsh@lcrlaw.com

Lambariello Smith & Speed LLC
Amy J. Smith, Esq. LLM
Mary Kate Speed, Esq.

Mark A. Speed, Esq.

Warren, NJ 07059
908—-754—-4500
www.lsslawoffices.com
asmith@]Isslawoffices.com
mkspeed@]lsslawoffices.com
mspeed@lsslawoffices.com

Lyons & Associates, PC
Joanna R. Adu, Esq.
Somerville, NJ 08876
908—-575-9777
www.lyonspc.com
Joanna.adu@lyonspc.com

Mandelbaum Barrett PC
Richard I. Miller, Esq.
Arla Cahill, Esq.

Jason Marx, Esq.
Shawna Brown, Esq.
Roseland, NJ 07068
973—736—4600
www.mblawfirm.com
rmiller@mblawfirm.com
acahill@mblawfirm.com
jmarx@mblawfirm.com
shrown@mblawfirm.com

Manes & Weinberg LLC
Beth C. Manes, Esq.

1136 Route 22,Ste 100
Mountainside, NJ 07090
973—-376—7733
wWww.manesweinberg.com
beth@manesweinberg.com

The Matus Law Group
Christine Matus, Esq.
Toms River NJ 08753
732—281—-0060
www.matuslaw.com
clmatus@matuslaw.com

Meyerson, Fox & Conte PA
Lawrence N. Meyerson, Esq.
Sharon Riverson Mark, Esq.
Carol A. Hawk, Esq.
Montvale, NJ 07645
201-802—-9202
www.mfmclaw.com
Imeyerson@mfmclaw.com
smark@mfmclaw.com
chawk@mfmeclaw.com

Norris McLaughlin PA
Shana Siegel, Esq.
Michelle L. Scanlon, Esq.
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
908—-722—-0700
www.norriselderlaw.com
ssiegel@norris—law.com

Parles Rekem, LLP

Lisa McCauley Parles, Esq.
Clark, NJ 07066
908—-564—-0055
www.parlesrekem.com
Lisa@ParlesRekem.com

Pisciotta & Menasha LLC
Benjamin Menasha, Esq.
North Brunswick, NJ 08902
732—246—-4110
www.pandmlawyers.com
bmenasha@pmlaw—nj.com

The Pollock Firm LLC

Kevin A. Pollock, Esq.
Elizabeth C. Ketterson, Esq.
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
609—-818—-1555
www.PollockFirm.com
info@pollockfirm.com

Porzio Bromberg & Newman
Deidre Wheatley—Liss, Esq.
Elizabeth M. Shea, Esq.
Crystal West Edwards, Esq.
Morristown, NJ 07962—-1997
973—538—4006
www.pbnlaw.com
drwheatleyliss@pbnlaw.com
emshea@pbnlaw.com
cwedwards@pbnlaw.com

Price & Price LLC

Carl Price, Esq.
Haddonfield, NJ 08033
856—429—-5522
www.pricelawpractice.com
carl@pricelawpractice.com




